
Coaches:

 Hamilton
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Waterville 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

HS All
Purpose
Field

L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Cooperstown (Modified) 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Westmoreland
(Westmoreland/Oriskany)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Sauquoit Valley 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Utica Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Waterville 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Westmoreland
(Westmoreland/Oriskany)

4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Cooperstown (Modified) 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Lambert
Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Sauquoit Valley 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 24, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Utica Academy of Science 4:30

PM
6:00
PM TBD L
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